
Contact the Teachers
You can contact any All Star teacher by emailing to the following addresses

Kelly Hayes, Language Arts, khayes@highland.k12.in.us

Lisa Mendoza, Math, lmendoza@highland.k12.in.us

Laura Moore, Social Studies, lmoore@highland.k12.in.us

Anne Adamcik, Science, aadamcik@highland.k12.in.us

Anna Nasinska, Reading & Careers, anasinska@highland.k12.in.us

Jessica Haug, Art, jhaug@highland.k12.in.us


